
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

St.Nr. 

232 

206 

190 

282 

21 

165 

701 

26 

505 

127 

14 

708 

537 

424 

88 

619 

755 

225 

681 

455 

175 

781 

497 

308 

176 

188 

465 

696 

408 

19 

426 

468 

592 

177 

463 

846 

74 

721 

25 

431 

518 

509 

723 

121 

446 

131 

667 

555 

Name 

Björn Feldt 

Gerrit Helbig 

Julian Schramm 

Sirko Bühnemann 

Kai-Arne Petruck 

Nico Rambow 

Mario Grimm 

Ingo Lange 

Ralf Löding 

Ronny Thoms 

Stefan Wollschläger 

Patrick Ingram 

André van Almelo 

Kim Gaul 

Max Handke 

Luca Siekmann 

Olaf Szukat 

Sebastian Pauly 

Lukas Schäfer 

Tom Kölbach 

Tom Begerow 

Carsten vom Bruch 

Leon Schüle 

Matthias Mann 

Stefan Schmiedel 

Paul Körper 

Dennis Engelmann 

Alexander Klein 

Jost Vorrink 

Danny Lobstein 

Lutz Felchner 

Manuel Reinicke 

Lönne Hansen 

Fabio Pünjer 

Florian Sandbothe 

Jörg Wildhagen 

Sascha Grimm 

Christoph Kauke 

Steffen Begerow 

Uwe Felchner 

Frank Vrielmann 

Mario Löhning 

Heiko Simon 

Andreas Venzke 

Bernd Nielsen 

Norman Lamche 

Tobias Kassen 

Stephan Edelmann 

Wohnort 

MC Grevesmühlen 

MC Wolgast 

MC Rehna 

Wolmirstedt OT Mose

Bleckede 

MC Woltersdorf 

MC Rehna 

MC Rehna 

Tetenhusen 

Roggow 

MC Vellahn 

Coppenbrügge 

Uelsen 

Bremervörde 

MC Vellahn 

MSC Lippe-West e.V. i

Oberhausen 

MSC Waldkappel-Brei

Großbeeren 

Heiligenhaus 

MC Rehna 

MSC Porz-Köln e.V. im

Alveslohe 

MC Rehna 

MC Woltersdorf 

MC Woltersdorf 

Heiligenstedtenerkam

Rheine 

I tterbeck 

MC Rehna 

Welbsleben 

Beeskow 

Schafflund 

Rosengarten 

Rietberg 

MC Boizenburg 

MSC Kaltenkirchen 

Feggendorf 

MC Rehna 

Porta Westfalica 

Uelsen 

Diedrichshagen 

Wittenberg 

MC Rehna 

Schillsdorf 

MC Grevesmühlen 

Leopoldshöhe 

MC Woltersdorf 

Fahrzeug Klasse 

E3 

E3 

E2 

ER1 

E2 

E2 

E2 

E3/ER2 

ER1 

Sen/ER6 

E1 

Sen/ER6 

ER2 

ER2 

E1 

ER9 

Sen/ER6 

ER1 

ER9 

ER9 

E2 

Sen/ER6 

ER9 

E1/ER2 

E2 

E2 

ER2 

ER9 

ER2 

Sen/ER6 

ER2 

Hobby 

ER2 

Hobby 

ER3 

Sen/ER6 

Sen/ER6 

Sen/ER6 

E1 

ER3 

ER2 

Hobby 

ER3 

E3 

ER2 

E2 

ER9 

Hobby 

Gesamtzeit 

6:09.784 

6:21.893 

6:25.734 

6:26.925 

6:28.053 

6:31.981 

6:36.593 

6:42.061 

6:44.908 

6:47.652 

6:48.023 

6:49.709 

6:49.979 

6:52.368 

6:53.640 

6:55.616 

6:56.213 

6:56.408 

7:02.451 

7:02.645 

7:03.409 

7:04.220 

7:04.227 

7:12.833 

7:14.506 

7:15.153 

7:15.937 

7:17.004 

7:17.917 

7:19.188 

7:19.844 

7:20.478 

7:20.519 

7:21.436 

7:21.630 

7:22.628 

7:23.206 

7:24.793 

7:25.631 

7:28.759 

7:28.845 

7:28.888 

7:29.407 

7:29.693 

7:29.954 

7:32.440 

7:33.976 

7:34.624 

Diff. 

12.109 

15.950 

17.141 

18.269 

22.197 

26.809 

32.277 

35.124 

37.868 

38.239 

39.925 

40.195 

42.584 

43.856 

45.832 

46.429 

46.624 

52.667 

52.861 

53.625 

54.436 

54.443 

1:03.049 

1:04.722 

1:05.369 

1:06.153 

1:07.220 

1:08.133 

1:09.404 

1:10.060 

1:10.694 

1:10.735 

1:11.652 

1:11.846 

1:12.844 

1:13.422 

1:15.009 

1:15.847 

1:18.975 

1:19.061 

1:19.104 

1:19.623 

1:19.909 

1:20.170 

1:22.656 

1:24.192 

1:24.840 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

12.109 

Durchnitts Geschwindigkeit

- 

Beste Rundenzeit 

6:09.784 

Beste Geschw. 

- 
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Pos. 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

St.Nr. 

472 

477 

521 

789 

727 

777 

23 

753 

185 

363 

805 

129 

50 

839 

591 

321 

645 

391 

799 

790 

851 

478 

423 

76 

759 

818 

532 

893 

124 

561 

740 

639 

749 

379 

93 

203 

55 

765 

638 

453 

772 

482 

612 

213 

75 

504 

553 

780 

Name 

Jens Althoff 

Stefan Bredehorn 

Marcel Kühnel 

Alexander Kneidl 

Bernd Henkel 

Stefan Berger 

Stefan Behrendt 

Marc Fehrmann 

Karsten Jessen 

Stefan Ortmeier 

Andreas Held 

Mario Dischereit 

Alexander Valentin 

Roman Koch 

Ronald Johnsen 

Torsten Boll 

Heiko Plenter 

Dennis Rutha 

Dariusz Bodganowicz 

Thorsten Fürst 

André Koch 

Silvio Pastorny 

Jan-Henning Allmrodt 

Gunnar Mielke 

Andreas Friedrich 

Andreas Götter 

Sven Kaiser 

Andreas Strauch 

Matthias Kiel 

Thomas Winkler 

Torsten Rademacher 

Andreas Pünjer 

Rüdiger Kühn 

Nils Wrobel 

Markus Valentin 

David Neumann 

Nils Sören Kümper 

Torsten Schigart 

Ralf Pünjer 

Stefan Kahlfeldt 

Bernd Bitter 

Torsten Ragowski 

Bernd Buchholz 

Michael Schneider 

Thomas Weickelt 

Torben Kuhlmann 

Tobias Weweler 

Jens Andersen 

Wohnort 

Dortmunder Motorspo

Westerstede 

MC Rehna 

Hamburg 

Dingelstädt 

MSC Porz 

MC Vellahn 

Trittau 

Norderstedt 

Vlotho 

Hinrichshagen 

MC Grevesmühlen 

MSC Kaltenkirchen 

MC Rehna 

MC Vellahn 

Kiel 

MSC Kaltenkirchen 

Freden 

Stadthagen 

Hamburg 

MC Rehna 

Gnarrenburg 

Cuxhaven 

MC Rehna 

Henstedt Ulzburg 

Burgdorf 

MC Wolgast 

Wersterstede 

MC EC Malchow 

Leopoldshöhe 

Gnarrenburg 

Ellerbäk 

Drage 

Bielefeld 

MSC Kaltenkirchen 

Penzlin 

Dortmund 

Winsen 

Rosengarten 

I tterbeck 

MSC Porz Köln 

Bad Oldesloe 

Eicklingen 

Kaltenkirchen 

Kropp 

MSC Kaltenkirchen 

Hörstel-Dreierwalde 

Oldendorf 

Fahrzeug Klasse 

ER3 

ER2 

Hobby 

Sen/ER6 

Sen/ER6 

Sen/ER6 

E1 

Sen/ER6 

Hobby 

E1/ER3 

Sen/ER6 

Sen/ER6 

Hobby 

Sen/ER6 

E3/ER3 

ER3 

Sen/ER6 

ER3 

Sen/ER6 

Sen/ER6 

Sen/ER6 

ER3 

ER3 

E3 

Sen/ER6 

Sen/ER6 

Hobby 

E3 

E2 

ER3 

Sen/ER6 

Hobby 

Sen/ER6 

ER3 

Hobby 

E3 

ER3 

Sen/ER6 

Hobby 

ER3 

Sen/ER6 

ER3 

Sen/ER6 

Sen/ER6 

ER3 

Hobby 

ER3 

Sen/ER6 

Gesamtzeit 

7:36.778 

7:37.294 

7:41.225 

7:41.335 

7:41.494 

7:42.171 

7:42.239 

7:42.574 

7:45.702 

7:49.264 

7:49.742 

7:50.038 

7:51.153 

7:52.078 

7:52.735 

7:54.307 

7:57.280 

7:57.514 

7:58.048 

7:58.190 

7:58.545 

7:59.028 

8:00.130 

8:00.454 

8:02.311 

8:03.317 

8:06.166 

8:08.989 

8:10.392 

8:11.678 

8:13.269 

8:13.717 

8:16.306 

8:17.552 

8:20.009 

8:21.128 

8:22.501 

8:23.256 

8:23.761 

8:36.285 

8:36.395 

8:38.686 

8:39.450 

8:45.162 

8:46.784 

8:51.562 

8:51.784 

8:58.596 

Diff. 

1:26.994 

1:27.510 

1:31.441 

1:31.551 

1:31.710 

1:32.387 

1:32.455 

1:32.790 

1:35.918 

1:39.480 

1:39.958 

1:40.254 

1:41.369 

1:42.294 

1:42.951 

1:44.523 

1:47.496 

1:47.730 

1:48.264 

1:48.406 

1:48.761 

1:49.244 

1:50.346 

1:50.670 

1:52.527 

1:53.533 

1:56.382 

1:59.205 

2:00.608 

2:01.894 

2:03.485 

2:03.933 

2:06.522 

2:07.768 

2:10.225 

2:11.344 

2:12.717 

2:13.472 

2:13.977 

2:26.501 

2:26.611 

2:28.902 

2:29.666 

2:35.378 

2:37.000 

2:41.778 

2:42.000 

2:48.812 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

12.109 

Durchnitts Geschwindigkeit

- 

Beste Rundenzeit 

6:09.784 

Beste Geschw. 

- 
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Pos. 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

St.Nr. 

802 

77 

235 

368 

773 

811 

581 

587 

37 

28 

857 

810 

469 

377 

191 

479 

421 

506 

574 

578 

511 

7 

531 

533 

764 

794 

797 

814 

878 

Name 

Sandro Apelt 

Martin Pohl 

Rüdiger Kape 

Stephan Hänel 

Detlef Hanke 

Markus Ahrens 

Jörg Lübke 

Thomas Wermke 

Christian Pusch 

Maik Rosin 

Jens Ofer 

Andreas Thauer 

Nils Haeseker 

Jonas Kreke 

Guido Gronau 

Felix Lange 

Timo Siekmann 

Jan Voges 

Michael Schecker 

Gorden Koppelmann 

Ralf Langner 

Jannik Stadtländer 

Maik Roterberg 

Maurice Hesse 

Jörg Zerwas 

Wladislaw Becker 

Sascha Frigge 

Harald Puschkat 

Falk Krabbe 

Wohnort 

MC Vellahn 

Schwarzenbek 

Hamburg 

Delbrück 

Dortmunder Motorspo

Calberlah 

Groß Kiesow 

Gescher 

Krumbeck 

Radelübbe 

Büren 

Uetze 

Hamburg 

Westerstede 

Giesen 

Dortmund 

Uetze 

Geestland-Drangstedt

Neustrelitz 

Pansdorf 

Roduchelstorf 

MC Rehna 

Ahrensbök 

Bielefeld 

Schwarzenbek 

Burgdorf 

MSC Kaltenkirchen 

Fahrzeug Klasse 

Sen/ER6 

E3 

Sen/ER6 

ER3 

Sen/ER6 

Sen/ER6 

Sen/ER6 

ER3 

Hobby 

Hobby 

Klassik/ER5

Sen/ER6 

E2 

ER2 

E2 

ER2 

ER3 

ER3 

ER3 

ER3 

Hobby 

Hobby 

Hobby 

Hobby 

Sen/ER6 

Sen/ER6 

Sen/ER6 

Sen/ER6 

Sen/ER6 

Gesamtzeit 

9:00.277 

9:00.599 

9:04.886 

9:26.164 

9:38.373 

9:43.943 

9:48.619 

9:50.229 

9:54.289 

10:32.246 

11:05.196 

12:27.017 

16:08.326 

0.000 

Diff. 

2:50.493 

2:50.815 

2:55.102 

3:16.380 

3:28.589 

3:34.159 

3:38.835 

3:40.445 

3:44.505 

4:22.462 

4:55.412 

6:17.233 

9:58.542 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

12.109 

Durchnitts Geschwindigkeit

- 

Beste Rundenzeit 

6:09.784 

Beste Geschw. 

- 

Beste Runde von 
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